
 NorCal NECA 2024 Holiday Matrix
Holiday/

Carpenters'Off Day
Holidays

Inside Maintenance Inside Maintenance

New Year's Day Observance Monday, 1/1/2024 x x x x x x x x x

Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday, 1/15/2024 x x x x x x x

Designated Off-Day or 
Carpenter's Off Day

Friday, 2/16/2024 x x x  

President's Day Monday, 2/19/2024 x x x x x x x x

Designated Off-Day or 
Carpenter's Off Day

Friday, 5/24/2024 x x x  

Memorial Day Monday, 5/27/2024 x x x x x x x x x

Designated Off-Day or 
Carpenter's Off Day

Friday, 7/5/2024 x x x

Independence Day Thursday, 7/4/2024 x x x x x x x x x

S&C Holiday, 
595W Designated Off-Day, 
Carpenter's Off Day

Friday, 8/30/2024 x x x x

Labor Day Monday, 9/2/2024 x x x x x x x x x

Veteran's Day Monday, 11/11/2024 x x x x

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, 11/28/2024 x x x x x x x x x

Day After Thanksgiving Friday, 11/29/2024 x x x x x x x x

Christmas Eve Tuesday, 12/24/2024 x x x x x x x X

Christmas Day Wednesday, 12/25/2024 x x x x x x x x x

New Year's Eve Tuesday, 12/31/2024 x

New Year's Day Wednesday, 1/1/2025 x x x x x x x x x

Designated Off-Days for 
Local 595W

Friday, February 16, 2024

Carpenter Off-
Days for Local 
180 and Bay-to-
Border:

Friday, February 16, 2024

Friday, May 24, 2024 Friday May 24, 2024

Friday, July 5, 2024 Friday July 5, 2024

Friday, August 30, 2024 Friday, August 30, 2024

Please check labor agreements for specific provisions. 
Revised November 21, 2023

Chapter Office 
Closed

[Electricians shall receive premium pay if working on a project with other crafts who receive premium pay for the Carpenters' Off Day]

L.U. 595-W
Alameda

L.U. 595-E
Stockton

District 9 Sound 
& Comm

L.U. 180 
Solano/Napa 

Inside

L.U. 684 Modesto 
Inside

Bay-to-Borders 
Residential


